Importi di viaggi di servizio e missioni pagati con fondi pubblici Direttore Generale 2023

Gennaio

Febbraio

Marzo

Aprile

Maggio

Giugno

Luglio

Agosto

Settembre

Ottobre

Novembre

Dicembre

Totale

Pisano Marco

€ 630,66

€ 145,60

€ 1.702,64

€ 275,40

€ 1.139,00

€ 133,60

€ 348,24

€ 400,80

€4.775,94




